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1 月中の人口動向

前月からの増減数

森    岡

3,649

3,975

4,407

812

地    域

緒    川

県営住宅

石    浜

緒川新田

男

5,488

93

150

80

173

24,818 806

3,036

3,488

234

147

129

1,006

日本人のみの数

総    数

藤    江

生    路

24,855

10,899 352

3,401 95

179

981 1,793

4,069 78

4,308 88

3,711 56

96

東浦町人口及び世帯数

令和 8 1年

4,742 215

882 158

3,401 94

3,888 181

3,233 104

448

8,044 171

8,715 238

7,360 136

5,411

214

混合世帯数

192

（　）内は外国人人口

月末日

女 合　計 世帯数

23,849 24,012 47,861 20,608

3,116 144

21,833 1,033

2,571 137

6,889 224

49,673 1,812

5,973 2432,937


